
Duisburg
NEUTRALOG GmbH - Branch Duisburg
Im Freihafen 6a
Building 4.3
47138 Duisburg
Phone: +49 2065 90699-0
Fax: +49 2065 90699-9

E-Mail: info@dui.neutralog.com

Management

Name Phone E-Mail Position

Oliver Meyer +49 421  4788697-11 oliver.meyer@dui.neutralog.com Managing Partner / CEO

Management Assistant

Name Phone E-Mail Position

Sylvia Steinbach +49 421 4788697-42 sylvia.steinbach@neutralog.com Management Assistant 

Local Transport
Group-Call: +49 2065 90699-20
Group-Mail: auftrag@dui.neutralog.com

Name Phone E-Mail Position

Corinna Jentzsch Deputy Branch Supervisor / Team Leader 

Disposition

Marjan Dimovski +49 2065 90699-23 marjan.dimovski@dui.neutralog.com Disposition

Dennis Delis +49 2065 90699-21 dennis.delis@dui.neutralog.com Disposition

Jennifer Karsch +49 2065 90699-26 jennifer.karsch@dui.neutralog.com Administration

Customer Service / Pricing

Group-Call: +49 421 4788697-70
Group-Mail: customerservice@neutralog.com

Name Phone E-Mail Position

Tom Toellner +49 421 4788697-71 tom.toellner@neutralog.com Customer Service / Pricing

Billing

Group-Call: +49 421 4788697-40
Group-Mail: abrechnung-duisburg@dui.neutralog.com

Name Phone E-Mail Position

Sylvia Steinbach +49 421 4788697-42 sylvia.steinbach@neutralog.com Supervisor

Natascha Borries +49 421 4788697-43 natascha.borries@neutralog.com Billing

Accounting (External)

Name Phone E-Mail Position

Accounting (External) - accounting@neutralog.com Accounting (External)

Dangerous Goods and Risk Prevention Appointee

Name Phone E-Mail Position

Bernd R. Klich +49 4168 9196927 bk.consult@gmx.de Dangerous Goods and Risk Prevention 

Appointee

Data Protection Appointee

Name Phone E-Mail Position

Tom Toellner +49 421 4788697-71 datenschutz@neutralog.com Data Protection Appointee
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